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Christophe Ley
Director, International MICE
cley@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
+1 415 227 2628

. AGENJoU3s

Sabine Von Henning
Director of Sales & Marketing
svonhenning@agentours.com
www.agentours.com

+1 702 328 8507
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] Ken Edhammer Michael Soehner
~ Group Sales Manager President

michael@come-together.net
www.come-together.net
+1 310 822 0200
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Anna Marie Presutti

General Manager/Vice President
apresutti@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com
+1415394 1138

_ ken.edhammer@mhgc.com
www_clifthotel.com
+1 415 929 2366
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Desiree Hemmelgarn

Director of Sales & Marketing
dhemmelgarn@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com
+1415394 1116
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hotels & restaurants

Veronique Hubert

COO & Managing Director

ok veronique@teamamericany.com
www.teamamericany.com
+1212697 7165 x 176

David Powell

City Sales Manager - International Sales
david.powell@kimptonhotels.com

www kimptonhotels.com
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=

Philippe Lesel

Director

| p.lesel@terresindiennes.com
www terresindiennes.com

+1 818 347 3922
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